
 

RevCom Recommendations 4 December 2015 

IEEE Standards Association   |   445 Hoes Lane   |   Piscataway NJ 08854 USA 
Phone: +1 732 981 0060   |   Fax: +1 732 562 1571   |   standards.ieee.org 

IEEE-SA Standards Board Standards Review Committee (RevCom)  
Recommendations 
[SASB approval: 5 December 2015] 

[All votes unanimous unless noted otherwise.] 
 
NEW 
 
P802.1AS-2011/Cor 2/Draft 3.0 (C/LM) IEEE Draft Standard for Local and 
Metropolitan Area Networks - Timing and Synchronization for Time-Sensitive 
Applications in Bridged Local Area Networks - Corrigendum 2: Technical and 
Editorial Corrections 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P802.1Q-2014/Cor 1/Draft D1.1(C/LM) IEEE Draft Standard for Local and 
Metropolitan Area Networks - Bridges and Bridged Networks- Corrigendum 1: 
Technical and Editorial Corrections 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P802.1Qbv/Draft D3.1(C/LM) IEEE Draft Standard for Local and Metropolitan 
Area Networks - Media Access Control (MAC) Bridges and Virtual Bridged Local Area 
Networks Amendment: Enhancements for Scheduled Traffic 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P1673/Draft 4 (IAS/PCI) IEEE Draft Standard for Requirements for Conduit and 
Cable Seals for Field Connected Wiring to Equipment in Petroleum and Chemical 
Industry Exposed to Pressures above Atmospheric (1.5 kilopascals, 0.22 psi) 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P1815.1/Draft 8 (PE/SUB) IEEE Draft Standard for Exchanging Information 
Between Networks Implementing IEC 61850 and IEEE Std 1815 (Distributed 
Network Protocol - DNP3)  
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P1844/Draft 2 (PE/IC) IEEE Draft Standard Test Procedure for Determining 
Circuit Integrity Performance of Fire Resistive Cables Systems in Nuclear Facilities 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 

   



RevCom Recommendations 4 December 2015 

P1857.5/Draft 3 (C/SAB) IEEE Draft Standard for Advanced Mobile Speech and 
Audio 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P1900.6-2011/Cor 1/Draft D3 (COM/DySPAN-SC) IEEE Draft Standard for 
Spectrum Sensing Interfaces and Data Structures for Dynamic Spectrum Access 
and Other Advanced Radio Communication Systems. - Corrigendum 1 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P1900.7/Draft P1900.7/D8 (COM/DySPAN-SC) IEEE Draft Radio Interface for 
White Space Dynamic Spectrum Access Radio Systems Supporting Fixed and Mobile 
Operation 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P1906.1/Draft 2.1 (COM/SDB) IEEE Draft Recommended Practice for Nanoscale 
and Molecular Communication Framework 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P11073-10101a/Draft 5 (EMB/11073) IEEE Draft Standard Health Informatics - 
Point-of-Care Medical Device Communication - Nomenclature Amendment 1: 
Additional Definitions  
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
PC37.302/Draft 4 (PE/SWG) IEEE Draft Guide for Fault Current Limiter (FCL) 
Testing FCLs Rated above 1000 V AC 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
REVISION 
 
P117/Draft 12 (PE/EM) IEEE Draft Standard Test Procedure for Thermal 
Evaluation of Systems of Insulating Materials for Random-Wound AC Electric 
Machinery 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P802.15.4/Draft P802.15.4-Revc-D01 (C/LM) Standard for Low-Rate Wireless 
Personal Area Networks (WPANs) 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P1062/Draft 3 (C/S2ESC) IEEE Draft Recommended Practice for Software 
Acquisition 

 Page | 2  



RevCom Recommendations 4 December 2015 

 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P1068/Draft 4 (IAS/PCI) IEEE Draft Standard for the Repair and Rewinding of AC 
Electric Motors in the Petroleum, Chemical, and Process Industries 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P1149.6/Draft IEEE P1149.6/D7.5 (C/TT) IEEE Draft Standard for Boundary-
Scan Testing of Advanced Digital Networks 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
P1801/Draft 9 (C/DA) IEEE Draft Standard for Design and Verification of Low 
Power, Energy Aware Electronic Systems 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
PC37.13/Draft D12.2 (PE/SWG) IEEE Draft Standard for Low-Voltage AC Power 
Circuit Breakers Used in Enclosures 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
PC37.23/Draft D8.1 (PE/SWG) IEEE Draft Standard for Metal-Enclosed Bus 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
PC37.27/Draft 5 (PE/SWG) Application Guide for Low-Voltage AC (635 V and 
Below) Power Circuit Breakers Applied with Separately-Mounted Current-Limiting 
Fuses 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
PC37.113/Draft 8.1 (PE/PSR) IEEE Draft Guide for Protective Relay Applications 
to Transmission Lines 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
PC57.12.00/Draft 2.3 (PE/TR) IEEE Draft Standard for General Requirements for 
Liquid-Immersed Distribution, Power, and Regulating Transformers 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
PC57.12.90/Draft 10.6 (PE/TR) Standard Test Code for Liquid-Immersed 
Distribution, Power, and Regulating Transformers 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 

 Page | 3  



RevCom Recommendations 4 December 2015 

PC57.32/Draft PC57.32D16.3 (PE/TR) IEEE Draft Standard Requirements, 
Terminology, and Test Procedures for Neutral Grounding Devices 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
PC57.94/Draft 11 (PE/TR) IEEE Draft Recommended Practice for Installation, 
Application, Operation, and Maintenance of Dry-Type Distribution and Power 
Transformers 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
PC57.106/Draft 4.11 (PE/TR) IEEE Draft Guide for Acceptance and Maintenance 
of Insulating Mineral Oil in Electrical Equipment 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 
PC57.139/Draft 7 (PE/TR) IEEE Draft Guide for Dissolved Gas Analysis in 
Transformer Load Tap Changers 
 
Recommendation: APPROVE 
 

 Page | 4  


